
Tuesday, August 12 
Breakfast 
Plain Bagel 

Assorted Cereal 
 
 
 

Lunch 
Salisbury Steak 

Chick Fil-A Sandwich 
Turkey & Cheese Sub 

Tuna Salad  
Pizza  

 

Monday, August 11 
Breakfast 
Pancake 

Sausage Link 
Assorted Cereal 

 
 

Lunch 
Sweet & Sour Chicken 

Cheeseburger 
American Trio Sub 

Chicken Salad  
Pizza 

 

Friday, August 8 
Breakfast 

Blueberry Muffin  
Yogurt 

Assorted Cereal 
 
 

Lunch 
Teriyaki Meatballs 

Chick Fil-A Sandwich 
Tuna Salad Sub 

Chicken Caesar Salad 
Pizza 

 

Thursday, August 7 
Breakfast 

Chicken Biscuit 
Assorted Cereal  

 
 
 

Lunch 
Chicken Parmesan 

Cheese Burger 
Turkey&Cheese Wrap 

Chef Salad  
Pizza 

Wednesday, August 6 
Breakfast 

French Toast Sticks 
Sausage Link 

Assorted Cereal 
 
 

Lunch 
Sloppy Joe 
BBQ Pork 
Italian Sub 

Turkey Chef Salad  
Pizza 

 

Friday, August 15 
Breakfast 

Gravy Biscuit 
Sausage Patty 

Assorted Cereal 
 
 

Lunch 
BBQ Nachos 

Chick Fil-A Sandwich 
Tuna Salad 

Chicken Caesar 
Salad 
Pizza 

Thursday, August 14 
Breakfast 

Egg & Cheese Omelet 
Biscuit 

Assorted Cereal 
 
 

Lunch 
Chicken&Bean Enchilada 

Cheeseburger 
Chef Salad 

Chicken Salad 
Pizza 

Wednesday, August 13 
Breakfast 

Waffle Stick 
Chicken Patty  

Assorted Cereal 
 
 

Lunch 
Lasagna 

BBQ Pork 
Ham & Cheese Wrap 

Turkey Chef Salad 
Pizza 

 

REDUCED PRICED MEAL: 
BREAKFAST: NO CHARGE LUNCH .40 

Breakfast 
NO  

CHARGE  
$ 2.10 $ 

Lunch 

This institution is an equal opportunity provider and employer. 

Liberty County Schools System  
Middle/High Menu 

Welcome Back! 

NO  

CHARGE 

$2.10 

Available  
Daily 

 

All meals served 
with choice of 
milk, fruit, and  

side salad 



Wednesday, August 27 
Breakfast 

Blueberry Muffin 
Yogurt 

Assorted Cereal 
 
 

Lunch 
Sloppy Joe 
BBQ Pork 
Italian Sub 

Turkey Chef Salad 
Pizza 

Thursday, August 28 
Breakfast 
Pancakes 

Sausage Link 
Assorted Cereal 

 
 

Lunch 
Chicken Parmesan 

Cheeseburger 
Turkey & Cheese Wrap 

Chef Salad  
Pizza 

Friday, August 29 
Breakfast 
Half Bagel 

Assorted Cereal 
 
 
 

Lunch 
Teriyaki Meatballs 

Chick Fil-A Sandwich 
Tuna Salad Sub 

Chicken Caesar Salad 
Pizza 

 

Wednesday, August 20 
Breakfast 
Half Bagel 
Egg Patty 

Assorted Cereal 
 
 

Lunch 
Beefy Taco 

Chick Fil-A Sandwich 
Turkey & Cheese 

Wrap 
Tuna Salad  

Pizza 

Thursday, August 21 
Breakfast 

Biscuit 
Chicken Patty 

Assorted Cereal 
 
 

Lunch 
Chicken Tenders 

Cheeseburger 
Ham & Cheese Sub 

Chef Salad 
Pizza 

Friday, August 22 
Breakfast 

Grits 
Cinnamon Toast 
Assorted Cereal 

 
 

Lunch 
Fish Sticks 
BBQ Pork 
Italian Sub 

Turkey Chef Salad 
Pizza 

Monday, August 25 
Breakfast 

French Toast Sticks 
Sausage Link 

Assorted Cereal 
 
 

Lunch 
Mexican Beeferoni 

Cheeseburger 
Ham & Cheese Sub 

Chicken Salad 
Pizza 

Tuesday, August 26 
Breakfast 

Biscuit 
Ham Patty 

Assorted Cereal 
 
 

Lunch 
BBQ Toastie 

Chick Fil-A Sandwich 
Chicken Salad  

Tuna Salad 
Pizza 

Monday, August 18 
Breakfast 

Breakfast Pizza 
Assorted Cereal 

 
 

Lunch 
Mexican Beefaroni 

Cheeseburger 
Ham & Cheese Sub 

Chicken Salad  
Pizza 

Tuesday, August 19 
Breakfast 

Blueberry Muffin 
Yogurt 

Assorted Cereal 
 

Lunch 
BBQ Toastie 

Chick Fil-A Sandwich 
Chicken Salad 

Tuna Salad 
Pizza 

We provide free and reduced-price meals (no charge for 
breakfast and $.40 for lunch) for eligible students.    

NO 
CHARGE $2.10 

Liberty County School System Food Services 

LIBERTY COUNTY MIDDLE AND HIGH SCHOOLS  
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